
City of Henderson

Monthly Building Report _____________,20___

Project CostPermit NumberZone Contractor NameAPPLICANT

Count:  1

COMMERCIAL ACCESSORY

 2,000.00721 N. GREEN STREET GB 2016-1795 OWNERCASEYS GENERAL STORES

 2,000.00

Count:  1

COMMERCIAL ADDITION

 150,000.00369 COMMUNITY DRIVE M-2 2016-1782 A.V.P. INC.GIBBS DIE CASTING

 150,000.00

Count:  4

COMMERCIAL REMODEL

 150,000.001910 US HWY 41 N HC 2016-1793 OWNERMIKE CHURCH

 30,000.002630 HWY 41 N SUITE E HC 2016-1791 MIDWEST CONTRACTING & MAINT.CRICKET WIRELESS

 690,000.00230 N. GREEN STREET CBD 2016-1784 ANDERSON & RODGERSBRUCE T. MCGAUGHEY

 60,000.002003 STAPP DRIVE, SUITE A GB 2016-1778 A.V.P. INC.RODOLFO IVON AYALA

 930,000.00

Count:  2

MANUFACTURED HOME NEW

 50,000.001109 WEDGEWOOD DR. R-MH 2016-1792 SUNSET TERRACE HOMESSUNSET TERRACE HOMES INC.

 50,000.00510 WATSON LANE R-4 2016-1789 AUSTIN INDUSTRIESCECIL & HAZEL BRISTOW

 100,000.00

Count:  1

SIGN REPLACEMENT

 500.00137 SECOND STREET CBD 2016-1781 HUSK SIGNSSHEPHERD INSURANCE

 500.00

Count:  2

SINGLE FAMILY ACCESSORY

 500.001305 CUMNOCK STREET ARD 2016-1783 OWNERJAMES DAWES

 4,000.001629 GARFIELD AVE R-3 2016-1779 OWNERJEFFERY PATE

 4,500.00

Count:  2

SINGLE FAMILY DEMOLITION

 3,000.001705 MADISON STREET M-1 2016-1794 DOUBLE A SERVICES INC.LAMBO FARMER

 5,100.001412 POWELL STREET ACD 2016-1785 HAZEX CONSTRUCTIONRICKIE GAFFORD

 8,100.00

Count:  2

SINGLE FAMILY NEW

 91,665.00437 S. ADAMS STREET ARD 2016-1787 ADAMS CONSTRUCTIONDOLLY COSBY

 102,789.00237 S. JULIA STREET ARD 2016-1786 ADAMS CONSTRUCTIONPRISCILLA HUFF

 194,454.00

Grand Total:  1,389,554.00 15Total Count:

11/3/2017Report Created On:

December        16




